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Section: SNOW MASTER SNOW BUSTER SNOW KI NG FRAMVE

Se “Motor”

See “Engine” Se “Sndskruy”

See “Auger Housing”

Se “Drivning”
See ‘Drive”
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SPARE PARTS




Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Secti on:

Pos.

Quantity

SNOW MASTER SNOW BUSTER SNOW KI NG FRAME

Spare part No Description Kit Notes

2824 2854 2841

RPRADRRPNNRORRRRPRRRRRERE RBhpR
RPADMRNNRORRRRPRRRRRERRERE DR
RPADMRPNNRORRRRPRRRRRERERE MR

1812-1700-01
9988- 3516- 16
1812-1721-01
1812-1747-01
1812-1511-01
1812-1533-01
1812-1676-01
1812-1693-01
9899- 3732- 16
1812-1509-01
1812-1722-01
1812-1705-01
9987-5119- 16
1812-0385-01
1812-0329-01
1812-0305-01
9743-3721-32
1812-1698-01
1812-1680-01
9699- 0028- 02
1812-1741-01

Bott om cover
Screw

I dl er

I dl er

Hair pin

Klik pin
Tensi on spring
Spring attachnent
Screw

Fl at washer

| dl er bracket
Bushi ng

Screw

Screw

Spring
Tension roller
Nut

Bel t cover
Screw

Fl at washer
Spacer



